
 

FRANT PARISH COUNCIL 
LIST OF MEETINGS 

2023 
 
   
 

Date Meeting Venue 

Tues 3rd Jan Planning Frant Memorial Hall 

Wed 18th Jan Full Bells Yew Green Village Hall 

Mon 6th Feb  Planning Frant Memorial Hall 

Wed 22nd Feb Full Eridge Village Hall 

Mon 6th Mar Planning Frant Memorial Hall 

Wed 22nd Mar Full Eridge Village Hal 

Mon 3rd Apr Planning Frant Memorial Hall 

Wed 19th Apr Full Bells Yew Green Village Hall 

Mon 1st May Planning Frant Memorial Hall 

Wed 17th May  Full Frant Memorial Hall 

Thurs 25th May Annual Parish Meeting Bells Yew Green Village Hall 

Mon 5th Jun Planning Frant Memorial Hall 

Wed 21st Jun Full Eridge Village Hall 

Mon 3rd Jul Planning Frant Memorial Hall 

Wed 19th July Full Bells Yew Green Village Hall 

Wed 16th Aug  Full – in reserve Frant Memorial Hall 

Mon 4th Sept Planning Frant Memorial Hall 

Wed 20th Sept Full Bells Yew Green Village Hall 

Mon 2nd Oct Planning Frant Memorial Hall 

Wed 18th Oct Full Frant Memorial Hall 

Mon 6th Nov Planning Frant Memorial Hall 

Wed 22nd Nov Full Eridge Village Hall 

Mon 4th Dec  Planning Frant Memorial Hall 

Wed 20th Dec Full Eridge Village Hall 
 

 
 


